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Start : 15:50, End : 16:35

1 YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:07.213 12 - - 2:06.701

2 Kawasaki Team GREEN EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:08.004 11 0.791 0.791 2:07.600

3 Team HRC EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:08.155 8 0.942 0.151 2:07.861

4 YOSHIMURA SUZUKI MOTUL RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L8 2:08.750 5 1.537 0.595 2:08.661

5 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:09.152 3 1.939 0.402 2:08.807

6 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:09.495 3 2.282 0.343 2:09.495

7 MORIWAKI MOTUL RACING EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:09.511 3 2.298 0.016 2:09.511

8 MuSASHi RT HARC-PRO. Honda EWC Honda CBR1000RR 2:09.551 11 2.338 0.040 2:08.836

9 S-PULSE DREAM RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:09.558 13 2.345 0.007 2:09.174

10 Honda Suzuka Racing Team EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:09.793 14 2.580 0.235 2:09.449

11 Honda Asia-Dream Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:10.018 11 2.805 0.225 2:09.548

12 Teluru . MotoUP  RT EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:10.025 4 2.812 0.007 2:09.277

13 Team SuP Dream Honda EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:10.100 3 2.887 0.075 2:09.651

14 Team SAKURAI HONDA EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:10.582 5 3.369 0.482 2:10.279

15 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:11.058 17 3.845 0.476 2:10.266

16 Motorrad39 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:11.060 8 3.847 0.002 2:10.907

17 Team KAGAYAMA EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.079 12 3.866 0.019 2:10.955

18 TRICK STAR RACING EWC Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:11.373 8 4.160 0.294 2:10.954

19 BMW?Financial?Services?135 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:11.615 14 4.402 0.242 2:11.554

20 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:11.704 12 4.491 0.089 2:11.073

21 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:11.771 14 4.558 0.067 2:10.872

22 SYNCEDGE 4413 Racing SST BMW S1000RR 2:12.360 4 5.147 0.589 2:12.128

23 NRT48 EWC BMW S1000RR 2:12.409 16 5.196 0.049 2:11.826

24 ATJ Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:12.436 10 5.223 0.027 2:12.067

25 S. SUPPLY SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:12.659 9 5.446 0.223 2:12.462

26 TEAM HANSHIN  RIDING SCHOOL SST Kawasaki ZX 10RR 2:12.744 3 5.531 0.085 2:11.953

27 TEAM VITAL SPIRIT EWC BMW S1000RR 2:13.023 11 5.810 0.279 2:12.600

28 AKENO SPEED.YAMAHA SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.401 3 6.188 0.378 2:13.006

29 TEAM MOTO KIDS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:13.500 11 6.287 0.099 2:13.205

30 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:13.709 9 6.496 0.209 2:13.197

31 team MF SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:13.761 4 6.548 0.052 2:13.394

32 Titanium Power Racing with  HOOTERS EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:14.012 5 6.799 0.251 2:13.461

33 TEAM FRONTIER EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:14.056 13 6.843 0.044 2:13.838

34 RS-ITOH SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:14.231 6 7.018 0.175 2:13.482

35 MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 2:15.307 15 8.094 1.076 2:14.384

36 Speed Heart TTS Racing team SST Honda CBR1000 RR 2:15.912 10 8.699 0.605 2:15.771

37 moto CUBIC + motorrad Toyota EWC BMW S1000RR 2:16.083 11 8.870 0.171 2:16.060

38 IMT Racing & HKC EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.329 7 9.116 0.246 2:15.883

39 D REX EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.433 16 9.220 0.104 2:15.745

40 Yamashina Kawasaki Ken racing EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:16.510 7 9.297 0.077 2:16.205

41 Honda Hamamatsu ESCARGOT EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:16.586 12 9.373 0.076 2:16.000

42 Honda Blue Helmets MSC Kumamoto EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:16.806 9 9.593 0.220 2:16.638

43 IWATA RACING FAMILY SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:16.851 3 9.638 0.045 2:16.709

44 BANNER RACING EWC Ducati Panigale 2:16.936 15 9.723 0.085 2:16.523

45 Honda Ryokuyokai Kumamoto RT SST Honda CBR1000 RR 2:16.966 15 9.753 0.030 2:16.621

46 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:17.258 5 10.045 0.292 2:16.700

47 ATOUN Tio Verity EWC BMW S1000RR 2:17.269 8 10.056 0.011 2:17.266

48 Honda Ryokuyokai Kumamoto Racing EWC2 EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:17.658 14 10.445 0.389 2:17.175

49 DOG HOUSE EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000L2 2:17.664 4 10.451 0.006 2:17.579

50 Trans Map Racing EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:17.747 16 10.534 0.083 2:17.177

51 PLUS ONE MCRT EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:17.765 5 10.552 0.018 2:17.360

52 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:18.340 12 11.127 0.575 2:17.922

53 HAMAMATSU TEAM TITAN EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:18.449 17 11.236 0.109 2:18.128

54 NCXXRACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:18.724 8 11.511 0.275 2:18.225

55 R.C.Norimono EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:18.897 11 11.684 0.173 2:18.559

56 CLUB NEXT & MOTO BUM EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:19.180 14 11.967 0.283 2:18.843

57 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:19.867 6 12.654 0.687 2:19.554

58 Honda Koyokai DREAM Racing Team EWC Honda CBR1000 RR 2:20.250 16 13.037 0.383 2:19.678

59 Honda EG Racing EWC Honda CBR1000 RRSP2 2:21.265 18 14.052 1.015 2:20.561

60 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN EWC Aprilia RSV4 RF - 0 - - -

61 TERAMOTO@J-TRIP Racing EWC BMW S1000RR - 0 - - -

62 MEIWA RACING EWC Honda CBR1000 RR - 0 - - -

63 icu RT Oosaka Mobius EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -

64 ZENKOUKAI SST Yamaha YZF-R1 - 0 - - -
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